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
Rd, Unity. $104,000 NOW $74,000! 
RMLS#14620387

#2985C ESTABLISHED MOUNT VERNON 
RESTAURANT. Highly visible location on corner of 
Hwy 395 & 26. Known throughout E. OR for fine 
family dining. Plenty of prkg; seats up to 45 plus 
outside dining under cov patio by creek. Owners 
retiring & motivated! Books avail to Qual Buyers. 
150 S Ingle, MV. $160,000 NOW $135,000! 
RMLS#13644988

#2513C MOTIVATED SELLER! PRIME 
HIGHWAY 26 FRONTAGE. 1260 +/- feet of 
Highway 26 frontage between Shell Station & 
Grant Western Mill entrance w/John Day River 
full length rear of property. REDUCED TO 
$99,900. RMLS#9018068

#3079R YOUR TLC MAKES THIS A GREAT 
HOME! 1BD/1BA on main w/2 poss BDS upstairs. 
Lots of built ins & curved arches. Fam rm, mudrm 
& util. 3 sheds. Lg lot close to downtown. Below 
RMV of $83,810. Motivated Sellers!  213 N Main, 
PC. $65,000 NOW JUST $50,000! RMLS#14180125

#2668A LAYCOCK CREEK RD 23.05 +/- ACS.
Panoramic views of mts & valley! Paved rd. Power 
& phone at rd, well. Fully fenced & surveyed. Call 
office for details. $89,000 NOW $79,000! 
RMLS#9017820

#2891C LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION!
Prime comm prop in John Day growth pattern. 
Great loc for business/retail, offices, light mfg, 
shop, warehouse, etc. 212 ft of Hwy 26/395 
frontage. Very visible. 8000 +/- sqft block bldg w/
many improvements. Rental income. Agent-
owned. Call Jerry Franklin for more information 
or showing. 741 & 742 W. Main, JD. $359,500 
NOW $349,000!  RMLS#12097489

#2874R PRAIRIE CITY VIEW HOME W/
RENTAL. Very nice Main Home w/cozy rental next 
door & extra tax lot. Total 1.57 ac. Landscaped, 
fenced, fruit trees, pasture. Small ck w/irrig rights/
irrig well. Garden, outbldgs, corral. Gorgeous 
views of Strawberry Mtn. Walk to schools. 
ORIGINALLY $180,000 NOW $168,500 
RMLS#12372390

#3082R WORK IN PROGRESS. 2000 +/- SF 
3BD/2BA MH on Canyon Creek. Lg beautiful open 
kitchen & liv rm opens up to deck close to creek. 
Master Suite w/bath & WI closet. New flooring, 2 

heat sources, chain link fence. Remodel to be 
completed. 417 SW Brent, JD.  $129,900  
$110,000! RMLS#15303108
LISTINGS:
#2921A READY FOR YOUR DREAM HOME! 
Build or put in MH on beautiful 5.12 +/- ac w/
views of Blues & Canyon Mtn.  Country living at 
its best, yet close to town. West Bench near 
airport, JD. $43,000 RMLS#13541449

#2994C GREAT BUSINESS OPP W/LOTS OF 
POTENTIAL. 2005 2BD/2BA log hm w/great 
country feel & new tile floors. Lg deck & sauna. 
A-frame cabin on foundation, 6 addl poured & 3 
ready, all w/power. 3 RV spots w/power & RV 
dump. 150 School House Rd, DV. $179,000 
RMLS#15528100

#3093C ESTAB BUSINESS IN HEART OF 
BEAUTIFUL BLUE MTNS. Full service restaurant, 
fuel stop, country store & bar estab in 1959 plus 
1512 +/- SF 3BD/1BA liv qtrs upstairs. Loc on busy 
scenic hwy. Clientele incl tourists, bicyclists, 
hunters, motorcyclists, winter rec enthusiasts & 
truckers. Beautiful historic bar built in 1864. 
75663 Hwy 26, Bates. $340,000 RMLS#15054418

#3101R NICE PRAIRIE CITY 3BD/1BA.  1024 
+/- SF w/att garage. Lots of kitchen cabinets & 
counters. Elec furnace & chimney for woodstove. 
Vinyl windows, cov entry & patio, comp roof, 
nice partially-fenced backyard. Small insul shop. 
219 N McHaley, PC.  $83,500  RMLS#15029029

#3100R NEAR DOWNTOWN PRAIRIE CITY. 
Very nice 3BD/2BA 1184 +/- SF w/lg liv rm & 
beautiful brick hearth for woodstove insert. 
Carpet, vinyl & lam floors, FA oil heat. Fridge & 
dishwasher incl. metal roof, att gar & 16X24 
shop. Fenced yard. 150 W 6th, PC. $95,990 
RMLS#15634859

#3125RR COUNTRY HOME ON BEAUTIFUL 
38 PINE-TREED ACRES. 1680 +/- SF 3BD/2BA w/
addl living space on 2nd story. Lg airplane 
hanger/runway, 3176SF 4-stall barn, outbldgs, 
irrig rights. Kahler Cr runs thru prop. Deer-
fenced garden & mature fruit trees. Gorgeous 
views, quiet, secluded & serene. 44672 Kahler 
Basin Rd, Spray. $345,000 RMLS#15373311

Continued from B4

541-575-2710 • 1-800-575-2710
Fax: 541-575-2610

Amy Denman
Principal Broker, 

Owner
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